Across

1

10

11

12

13

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

29

32

IIpunopoxnas
KaHaBa s CTOKa
BOJHI (5)

Bonbrmoii n
HCKJTIOYUTEITLHO
sipkuit Meteop (5)

CBsI3b MEXKIY
JIFOIBMH,
OCHOBaHHAs Ha
TIPOUCXOXKICHHIH
OJIHOT'O JIMI[A OT

apyroro (7)

[Ipenmer onmexnpl,
mapd (5)

Kiaccux pycckoit
KHUBOIHCH (5)

[Ipoxnmaguren
BHBIH HaNmUTOK (7)

Carnoru, OOTHUHKH,
Ty (5)

JKusotHoe,
obuTaromiee B
TPOIHUYECKUX
Jecax OacceiHa
pexu Komnro (5)

JlemoBoit
YeMomaHuIuK (4)

3pUMBIH CHUMBOI
cBsiTocTH (4)

Taéxuprii
BCJIMKAH,
KOTOpOMY
nmoctaéres 3a
ke (4)

Cocyn [uist mpaxa
ymeprero (4)

Touxa onopst
IBSTHOTO (5)

Camoe u3BecTHOE
n300peTeHue

Py6uxka (5)
AnnuratopoBa

rpyma Ha GpoTo
(N

HzmenpuecHue
MaTepuana
MECXaHUYCCKUM
crocobom (5)

33

34
35

36

1

Tpomb B TpyOe
BozorpoBoza (5)

Bupn razenu (7)

CopeBHOBaHHE Ha
CKOpOCTh (5)

ByxBa naTuHCKOrO
andaBuTa, 9€CTHO
3asBIISIOIAs O
CBOEM I'PEYECKOM
TIPOUCXOKIACHAN

)

Down

Hammrok u3
TJI0JIOB
IIIOKOJTaTHOTO
nepesa (5)

B Benuueckoit
pemuruu
COJTHEYHOE
00XECTBO, HE
urpasiiee
Gomboit pomu (5)

B my3bIKe
OpIcTpOE U
MHOI'OKpaTHOE
TIOBTOpEHHE
3BYKOB (5)

BnarogatHsrii,
0J1aroCIIOBEHHBIH
yrosok 3emiu (4)

14

15

17

18

23
24

Omnopa, OCHOBaHHE
Ut pabodnx
opynuii (4)

bnaroponnoe

(panIy3cKoe
BHHO (5)

PaGora ¢
IUTACTHIIMHOM,
riHOH (5)

M3pickanHO
OJICTHIN CBETCKUN
YEeJIOBEK, MIETOIh

)

I'pybas mmotHas
BOJIO3AIIUTHAS
TKaHb (7)

B3peiB 3apsina B
CTBOJIE OPYKUS

(N

JKusotHoe,
n3o0paxkaeMoe Ha
roCyIapCTBEHHBIX
CUMBOJIaX
Ascrpamnu (7)

OObr4ait
yCTpauBath
YTOIICHUE TIOCIIe
moxopoH (7)

Bupn o6yBu (5)

IIpouecc
JBWKCHUS
MPOAYKTOB TPyJa

25

26

27

28

30

31

N
N

Kak opma
pacnpeneneHus
TIPOU3BOJIIMBIX
001ecTBOM
nenHocrei (5)

becronkoblit
paboTHUK y moma

(5)
371BI€ 3aMBICIIBI

)

CaxapHBlif TecCox
JKENTOTO IBETA U
HH3KOr0 KayecTBa

)

Kprouok B
mmcronete (5)

I'mynomy ceiny u
POOHOM ... yMa HE
TpUIIBET (4)

Hexas
TAaUHCTBEHHAS
CyOCTaHIINS,
SMaHaIUs
YEeJI0BEUECKON

nym (4)



